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Men / J1 / 14 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew Hartegan277
Emerald City

10.950 11.150 11.40011.200 11.00011.200 66.900
6T 1T 7T 4T 3T 2 1 

1 

Eli Ngiraingas357
Texas Dreams

10.950 11.150 11.05011.650 10.30011.450 66.550
6T 1T 1 12 2 6 2 

2 

Curtis Fair418
Dynamics

11.400 9.850 11.25011.500 9.60011.600 65.200
1 5 2 9 1 12 3 

3 

Nicholas Ducato332
Tulsa Gymnastics

11.300 9.400 11.40010.900 10.65011.200 64.850
2T 7 10 4T 3T 3 4 

4 

Max Tygart387
Aspire Gymnastics

11.250 10.800 10.70010.850 9.95010.750 64.300
4 3 11 16T 8 8T 5 

5 

Will Weiper259
Achievers

10.400 8.500 11.30011.250 11.20010.850 63.500
13 15 6 8 6 1 6 

6 

Declan Regehr283
Emerald City

10.200 9.800 11.10011.200 9.85010.500 62.650
14T 6 7T 11 11 10 7 

7 

Nicholas Hodges384
Aspire Gymnastics

11.300 8.950 11.40010.100 10.6009.850 62.200
2T 10 18 4T 13T 4 8 

8 

Reagan Cook452
Above the Bar

10.700 8.800 11.20010.500 10.05010.600 61.850
9 13 12 10 9T 7 9 

9 

Aidan Willige140
BCGA

10.750 9.000 9.85011.300 9.95010.800 61.650
8 9 5 18 7 8T 10 

10 

Nolan Crowder485
TX Champion

10.000 8.750 11.40011.350 9.40010.600 61.500
17 14 3T 4T 9T 15 11 

11 

Brady Meyer482
Bounce

11.200 8.300 11.45011.350 9.0009.300 60.600
5 17 3T 3 17 16 12 

12 

Carson White370
N. TX Elite

10.200 8.850 11.60010.350 8.50010.900 60.400
14T 11T 14* 1 5 17 13T

13T

Ty Walling534
RB-Kingwood

10.650 8.350 10.75010.350 10.4509.850 60.400
10 16 14* 15 13T 5 13T

13T

Riley Lohmer366
N. TX Elite

10.450 9.300 11.50010.400 8.1509.850 59.650
12 8 13 2 13T 18 15 

15 

Joshua Eastmond479
Bounce

9.100 10.100 10.70011.100 9.4509.000 59.450
18 4 9 16T 18 14 16 

16 

Isac Moreno343
AcroTex Cedar Park

10.100 8.850 10.95010.250 9.5509.700 59.400
16 11T 17 13T 16 13 17 

17 

Joel Dantzler261
GSC

10.550 6.400 10.95010.350 9.80010.450 58.500
11 18 14T 13T 12 11 18 

18 
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